Kpecno - William 299,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

Pa3mep cnasibHOW 30Hbl
BoicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsa4eBo mMecTa
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepwuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

MNpoun3ssoanTesnb
SKU

75

75

97

54

52
HeBbIABVXXHOM
Cepbiit
AHTpauuT
bykne

lepeBo

Jbllalni NEHHbIA HANOMIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPY>XWHHbIM OCHOBaHMWeEM Zig Zag

Sit&More

12901-S-57166279




